
Department of Pharmacology 

MGM Medical College Navi Mumbai 

Teaching Schedule-                                                          

Batch: - II MBBS (CBME)                                     Duration: - 1st March to 31 March 2021                                                                                                                                             

Lectures  

Date  Day  Time  PH. No Topic  Teaching Faculty 

1/3/21 Mon 1.30-2.30 1.1&1.9 Introduction to Pharmacology and 

sources of drug 

Dr. Pradeep 

2/3/21 Tue 1.30-2.30 1.3&1.11 Routes of administrations  Dr. Pradeep  

5/3/21 Fri 2.30-4.30 1.4 Absorption Dr. Ipseeta   

6/3/21 Sat  9.30-11.30 2.2 AETCOM – Foundation of bioethics 

(Batch – A) 

Dr. Ipseeta , Dr. 

Pradeep, Dr. Savitri  

6/3/21 Sat 12.30-1.30 1.4 Distribution Dr. Santosh 

8/3/21 Mon 1.30-2.30 1.4&1.51 Metabolism  Dr. Prakash  

9/3/21 Tue 1.30-2.30 1.8&1.2  Drug interactions and Therapeutic 

Drug Monitoring 

Dr. Deepanjana 

12/3/21 Fri 2.30-4.30 1.4 (SGT) Excretion  of drugs Dr. Santosh Dr. Harshit, 

Dr. Ashwin 

13/3/21 Sat  9.30-10.30 1.4 (SGT) kinetics of elimination Dr. Santosh Mr. 

Prithviraj, Dr. Ashwin 

15/3/21 Mon 1.30-2.30 1.5 PD- I  Dr. Prakash 

16/3/21 Tue 1.30-2.30 1.5 PD- II  Dr. Prakash 

19/3/21 Fri 3.30-4.30 1.5 (SGT) Factors modifying drug action Dr. Sudhanshu, Dr. 

Harshit, Dr. Ashwin 

20/3/21 Sat  9.30-11.30 1.1&1.9 AETCOM – Foundation of bioethics 

(Batch – B) 

Dr. Ipseeta , Dr. 

Pradeep, Dr. Savitri 

20/3/21 Sat 12.30-1.30 1.4 ADR Dr. Sudhanshu 

22/3/21 Mon  1.30-2.30 1.63 Drug Regulations and Schedules Dr. Deepanjana 

23/3/21 Tue 12.30-1.30 1.64 Drug development pharmacology of 

clinical trial & GCP 

Dr. Sudhanshu 

26/3/21 Fri 2.30-3.30 1.60 Pharmacogenomics and 

Pharmacoeconomics 

Dr. Santosh  

27/3/21 Sat  9.30-10.30 1.13 Adrenergic agonists- I Dr. Ipseeta 

27/3/21 Sat 10.30-
11.30 

1.13 (SGT) Adrenergic agonists- II Dr. Ipseeta, Mr. 

Prithviraj, Dr. Ashwin 

30/3/21 Tue  1.30-2.30 1.13 Alpha blocker Dr. Sudhanshu 

 



                                                                                                                 

Practical  

 
Date  Day  Time  PH. No Topic  Teaching Faculty 

1/3/21 Mon 2.30-4.30 2.1 (Batch - B) Introduction to 
Practical Pharmacology  

Dr. Savitri, Dr. 

Deepanja, Dr. Ashwin 

3/3/21 Wed  2.30-4.30 2.1 (Batch - A) Introduction to 

Practical Pharmacology 

Dr. Savitri, Dr. 

Deepanja, Dr. Ashwin 

8/3/21 Mon  2.30-4.30 1.10 & 5.7 (Batch - B) Prescription Writing  Dr. Savitri , Mr. 

Prithviraj, Dr. Ashwin 

10/3/21 Wed  2.30-4.30 1.10 & 5.7 (Batch - A) Prescription Writing Dr. Savitri , Mr. 

Prithviraj, Dr. Ashwin 

15/3/21 Mon 2.30-4.30 2.1 (Batch - B) Route of 

Administration-Oral  

Dr. Deepanjana,  Mr. 

Prithviraj Dr. Harshit 

17/3/21 Wed  2.30-4.30 2.1 (Batch - A) Route of 

Administration- Oral 

Dr. Deepanjana,  Mr. 

Prithviraj Dr. Harshit 

22/3/21 Mon  2.30-3.30 2.1 (Batch - B) Route of 

Administration-Topical 

Dr. Sudhanshu Dr. 

Harshit, Dr. Ashwin 

24/3/21 Wed  2.30-3.30 2.1 (Batch - A) Route of 

Administration-Topical 

Dr. Sudhanshu Dr. 

Harshit, Dr. Ashwin 

31/3/21 Wed  3.30-4.30 2.1 (Batch - B) Route of 

Administration-Parenteral  

Dr. Deepanjana,  Dr. 

Harshit, Dr. Ashwin 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


